Personnel Area

Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office

Personnel Area

Childrens Sch & Fam Service
Childrens Sch & Fam Service
Childrens Sch & Fam Service
Childrens Sch & Fam Service
Childrens Sch & Fam Service
Childrens Sch & Fam Service

‘ Personnel Subarea ‘

CEO

Communications

Cultural Serv

Legal&Demo Ser

Policy & Perf
Public Health

‘ Total

‘ Personnel Subarea ‘

St Dir for CSF
Resources
Sch & Learnin

8

Childrens Serv
Serv Yng People

Comm Servs
Total (excl CS
Catering.)
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Appraisals
Completed

Appraisals
Completed

13
18
573
83
31
38

756 |

10
40
368
678
279
218

1593’

Appendix A

%
Completed
100.00%
100.00%
96.14%
95.40%
100.00%
100.00%

96.55%

%
Completed
100.00%
100.00%
99.46%
86.37%
98.59%
100.00%

93.38%
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