		Appraisals	%
Personnel Area	Personnel Subarea	Completed	Completed
Chief Executive Office	CEO		13 100.00%
Chief Executive Office	Communications		18 100.00%
Chief Executive Office	Cultural Serv	5	73 96.14%
Chief Executive Office	Legal&Demo Ser		83 95.40%
Chief Executive Office	Policy & Perf	:	31 100.00%
Chief Executive Office	Public Health	:	38 100.00%
	Total	7.	96.55%

		Appraisals		%
Personnel Area	Personnel Subarea	Completed		Completed
Childrens Sch & Fam Service	St Dir for CSF		10	100.00%
Childrens Sch & Fam Service	Resources		40	100.00%
Childrens Sch & Fam Service	Sch & Learning		368	99.46%
Childrens Sch & Fam Service	Childrens Serv		678	86.37%
Childrens Sch & Fam Service	Serv Yng People		279	98.59%
Childrens Sch & Fam Service	Comm Servs		218	100.00%
	Total (excl CS			
	Catering.)		1593	93.38%

